SCAN ME

RENAULT MASTER LWB MWB>

156-157-158 KIT AT(Z)>

INSTRUCTION>




ITEM NO.

PART NAME

PLATE 75x40x8mm (HTC OR$)

HTC 283 - (4X60X35)

Hex Flange Nut DIN 6923 - M10 - N

DIN 6921 - M10 x 25 x 25-N

156-157-158 KIT ATZ Center Right

156-157-158 KIT ATZ Front Right

156-157-158 KIT ATZ Front Support Right|

156-157-158 KIT ATZ Rear Right

156-157-158 KIT ATZ Rear Support Right

156-157-158 KIT ATZ Front Support Left

156-157-158 KIT ATZ Rear Left

156-157-158 KIT ATZ Center Left

1546-157-158 KIT ATZ Front Left

156-157-158 KIT ATZ Rear Support Left

HTC 238 - M10x25(4x20x60)

HTC 249 - Clips (M10)

ol Il nlaln|2| o | ®| N o win|—

M10X40 DIN 603

mNN—.aa—n—.—na—na—nh:@m




[ REAR LEFT ]

[ REAR RIGHT ]




